
Pos 

VALERI CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

VALERI CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

31 

27 

85 

74 

41 

8 

51 

31 

29 

978 

91 

17 

65 

97 

82 

21 

82 

83 

12 

6 

5 

273 

716 

92 

60 

461 

72 

21 

85 

88 

Name 

MARINONI Guido 

TAMI Andrea 

STELLA Marco 

JURCAK Zvonimir 

KOZUBAL Ales 

JANAS Marek 

BERTLIZZI Pietro 

LA TERRA Damiano 

TRINCA Giovanni 

PLESE Marin 

TURCINOV Ante 

JEGG Adreas 

BALLU Lorenzo 

CAUS Zan 

TRINCA Alessandro 

ARTALE Giacomo 

CAZZANELLO Massimo 

FERRARI Giuliano 

ZEMEK Radim 

CAZORZI Alex 

POLETTO Alan 

LUZAR Jan 

AICHHOLZER Martin 

VEDELAGO Nicolo' 

CHIARELLO Omar 

WEISS Stefan 

RELJAC Dino 

FERRARI Luca 

LADINIK Marek 

PIPERCEVIC Niko 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

10:20.140 

10:28.646 

10:29.378 

10:32.249 

10:32.586 

10:33.033 

10:33.507 

10:36.436 

10:45.680 

10:47.969 

10:48.003 

10:50.587 

10:50.910 

11:00.027 

11:02.275 

10:22.829 

10:08.456 

10:14.585 

10:19.633 

11:04.528 

11:06.408 

11:06.454 

11:07.677 

11:24.463 

11:25.469 

11:26.577 

11:32.390 

11:57.851 

10:17.315 

10:29.398 

Diff 

8.506 

9.238 

12.109 

12.446 

12.893 

13.367 

16.296 

25.540 

27.829 

27.863 

30.447 

30.770 

39.887 

42.135 

1 Lap 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

1.880 

1.926 

3.149 

19.935 

20.941 

22.049 

27.862 

53.323 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:41.268 

1:43.133 

1:42.837 

1:43.982 

1:43.432 

1:43.561 

1:43.520 

1:44.197 

1:44.865 

1:43.753 

1:46.247 

1:46.124 

1:46.205 

1:47.900 

1:47.576 

2:02.005 

1:39.046 

1:40.473 

1:40.807 

1:42.702 

1:42.620 

1:42.708 

1:42.560 

1:45.449 

1:43.793 

1:44.872 

1:46.254 

1:49.700 

1:53.130 

1:54.908 

In Lap 

5 

5 

6 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

6 

6 

2 

4 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

2 

2 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

2 

3 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

KTM SD 1290 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia RS 660 

KTM 690 Duke 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5.4.2025. 15:54:51 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

8.506 

Avg. Speed 

145,175 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.268 

Best Speed 

148,169 

Best Lap by 

31 - MARINONI Guido 

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 

05.04.2025. 

VALERI CUP +1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:42:41 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.4.2025. 15:40 


